Ordering guide | Diamond
2  § 888-KOMET-USA   ·   $ 800-223-7485
a = ) 100 min–1/rpm
b = ) 500 min–1/rpm
c = ) 800 min–1/rpm
d = ) 1.000 min–1/rpm
e = ) 5.000 min–1/rpm
f = ) 6.000 min–1/rpm
g = ) 7.000 min–1/rpm
Y = ) 8.000 min–1/rpm
h = ) 10.000 min–1/rpm
i = ) 15.000 min–1/rpm
j = ) 16.000 min–1/rpm
k = ) 20.000 min–1/rpm
l = ) 25.000 min–1/rpm
m = ) 30.000 min–1/rpm
n = ) 35.000 min–1/rpm
o = ) 40.000 min–1/rpm
p = ) 50.000 min–1/rpm
q = ) 60.000 min–1/rpm
r = ) 70.000 min–1/rpm
s = ) 80.000 min–1/rpm
t = ) 90.000  min–1/rpm
u = ) 100.000 min–1/rpm
v = ) 120.000 min–1/rpm
w = ) 140.000 min–1/rpm
x = ) 150.000 min–1/rpm
y = ) 160.000 min–1/rpm
Z = ) 300.000 min–1/rpm
  ) 450.000 min–1/rpm
  if not indicated
Maximum permissible speed
Some of the products and designations men-
tioned in the text are trademarked, patented or
copyrighted.
The absence of a special reference or the sign
® should not be interpreted as the absence of
legal protection.
This publication is copyrighted. All rights, also
with regard to translation, reprint and reproduc-
tion (also in the form of extracts) are reserved.
No part of this publication may be reproduced
or processed using electronic systems in any
form or by any means (photocopying, microfilm
or other methods) without the written permis-
sion of the editor.
Colours and products subject to alterations.
Printing errors excepted.
As at June 2013
§ 888-KOMET-USA   ·   $ 800-223-7485  3
Ø 1,60 mm
312  FGSTS
 friction grip · extra-short
14,5 mm
Shank types
Ø 1,60 mm
313  FGSS
 friction grip · short shank
16 mm
Ø 1,60 mm
314  FG
 friction grip
19 mm
  ultra-fine  8µm
extra-fine  25µm